
Department Government Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Nature of 
claim

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting share in 
CoC, if applicable

1

Dy. 
Commissioner of 
Central Tax, 
GST Division, 
Hyderabad

Central 11-04-2022 18,93,300        18,93,300      

Tax to be 
paid as 

per 
GSTR 1

No NAP -          -         -                  -          NAP

2
Deputy Director, 
ESI Corporation

Central 11-04-2022 6,65,419          5,64,355        
 Dues 

Payable 
No NAP -          -         1,01,064         -          NAP

25,58,719        24,57,655      -          -          -                                    -          -         1,01,064         -          

Annexure-7
Name of the Corporate Debtor SNS Starch Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP

Sl.No Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

that may 
be set- 

off

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Details of claimant Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted

22.03.2022
List of Creditors as on 11.04.2022

List of operational creditors (Government dues)  

Amount in Rs.

Total

Remarks, 
if any


